
Report Type
Grading Period 

Ends
Grades Online    

by Midnight
Report      
Issued

Eligibility      
Affected

Progress Report August 30 September 2 September 5 N/A

Eligibility Report September 20 September 23 September 26
Friday, Sept. 27    

Lose (or Regain*)

Report Card October 11 October 21 October 25
Monday, Oct. 28    
Lose or Regain

Eligiblity/Progress Report November 8 November 11 November 14
Friday, Nov. 15     

Regain

Eligiblity/Progress Report December 6 December 9 December 12
Friday, Dec. 13     

Regain

Report Card December 20 December 20+ January 10
Wed., Jan. 15      

Lose or Regain

Eligiblity/Progress Report January 24 January 27 January 30
Monday, Feb. 3     

Regain

Eligiblity/Progress Report February 21 February 24 February 27
Friday, Feb. 28     

Regain

Report Card March 14 March 24 March 28
Monday, March 31  

Lose or Regain

Eligiblity/Progress Report April 11 April 14 April 17
Friday, April 18     

Regain

Eligiblity/Progress Report May 2 May 5 May 8
Friday, May 9      

Regain

Report Card May 30 May 28/May 30+ June 6 N/A**

and the needs of the specific campus levels.  May 28=Intermediate  May 30=High School

2024/2025 UIL Eligibility Chart (for grades 6 - 12 only)

*Students who did not earn the appropriate amount of credits may regain
**Failure to earn enough high school credits may affect UIL eligitibility for next school year

 +Date and time of grade pull subject to change to fit needs of end of the semester/school year


